Distribution
a part of bluestem
group
THE UK’S LEADING DISTRIBUTOR TO THE INDEPENDENTS
01473 271272   |   WWW.PIKAPAK.CO.UK
E.&O.E.  ALL PRICES CORRECT AT TIME OF GOING TO PRESS. PIK-A-PAK RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY ANY FEATURE
WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.  CALLS MAY BE RECORDED FOR TRAINING PURPOSES.
JANUARY - MARCH 2023

All prices are strictly nett. Bluestem Group reserves the right to amend the pricing on any Igenix model without prior notice.22
2 YEAR WARRANTY
Order Code Colour
Power
(kW)
Output (W) Dimensions (mm)
Timer Reference
Low Medium High H W D
IG2615 White 1.5kW 600 900 1500 640 280 330 N 1.503999 I 3.503899E
IG2620 White 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 408 N 1.504599 I 3.504499E
IG2621 White 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 393 Y 1.505229 I 3.505099E
IG2621BL Black 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 393 Y 1.505229 I 3.505099E
IG2625 White 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 564 N 1.505549 I 3.505399E
IG2626 White 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 549 Y 1.506199 I 3.505999E
IG2626BL Black 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 549 Y 1.506199 I 3.505999E
• 3 Heat settings
• Adjustable thermostat
• Power indicator light
• Rotary dial control panel
• Heat resistant housing & handle
• Overheat protection
• Tip over switch
• Thermostatic cut off
• Supplied with castors, cable & fitted plug
• Digital 24 hour timer: model IG2621, IG2621BL, IG2626 & IG2626BL only
Oil-Filled Radiators
IG2625 IG2626 IG2626BL
1.2kW Portable Patio Tower Heater
• 1200W power
• Water rating: IP55
• Automatic tip-over protection
• Heat resistant handle
• Heat resistant safety mesh
• 2.8m power cord
• Low glare halogen tube
• 360° Heat distribution
• One touch switch
• Stable base with fixing brackets
• Product dimensions (mm):
H:650 x W:200 x D:200
Black IG9650
1.508341 | 3.508124E
2.1kW Portable Umbrella Patio Heater
• 2100W power
• Water rating: IP44
• Automatic tip-over protection
• Adjustable height: 1.93 - 2.25m
• 3 Heat settings
• 3.8m power cable
• Halogen tube heating element
• 360° Heat distribution
• Remote control
• Waterproof cover
• Timer: 30/60/90 minutes
Stainless Steel IG9651
1.5014758 | 3.5014374E
Tel: 01473 271272   |   Web: www.pikapak.co.uk
HEATING
23
XL Heat Pad
UE7407 HK123-27407  Cosy Grey
• 60 x 40cm
• 3 heat settings
• Auto shut-off after 90 mins
UE7417 HK123-27417  Nordic
1.502149 • 3.502079E
1.502299 • 3.502229E
Heat Pad
UE0008 HK42-27584  Super Cosy Fluffy
• 44 x 33cm
• 3 heat settings